Admission statistics

September 2017

Date Day Number of admissions
Sep. 1 Fri. 896
Sep. 2 Sat. 7,097
Sep. 3 Sun. 3,099
Sep. 4 Mon. 1,539
Sep. b Tue. 1,491
Sep. 6 Wed. 1,982
Sep. 7 Thu. 1, 664
Sep. 8 Fri. 1,803
Sep. 9 Sat. 10, 440
Sep. 10 Sun. 10, 952
Sep. 11 Mon. 1,502
Sep. 12 Tue. 1, 659
Sep. 13 Wed. 281
Sep. 14 Thu. 616
Sep. 15 Fri. 2,431
Sep. 16 Sat. 12, 210
Sep. 17 Sun. 12, 261
Sep. 18 Mon. 1,578
Sep. 19 Tue. 1, 645
Sep. 20 Wed. 1,589
Sep. 21 Thu. 1, 359
Sep. 22 Fri. 1,943
Sep. 23 Sat. 10, 369
Sep. 24 Sun. 10, 097
Sep. 25 Mon. 1,188
Sep. 26 Tue. 1, 314
Sep. 27 Wed. 1, 322
Sep. 28 Thu. 1, 826
Sep. 29 Fri. 1, 787
Sep. 30 Sat. 5, 958

Total

113, 898




